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Aus Spaf am Agiﬁ'ty

Stnr.

1 362

2 367

3 370

4 365

5 369

6 364

7 363

361

366

368

371

373

374

375

Teilnehmer
Horékova Petra
Fried Katharina
Horakova Petra
Chraska Sophie
Zaglmann Karin
Beyer Sabine
Perci Sonja
Zaglmann Karin
Posch Reinhard
Ganzi Karl Heinz
Spohner Tamara
Braunfuchs Sibylle
PaRecker Pia

Schmid Jasmin

2. Lauf zum Breitenleer Cup 2025 - BC2025 - A-Lauf (01.06.2025)
Normzeit: 55.000

LK3/L

Hund
Sky
Domino
Star
Jaimie
Pearl
Ceana
Skye
Matti
Jab

Ibo
Maja
Napsi
Just Perfect Ylvie

Henry

Lange: 220m

Verein

RSDC

ORV HSV Pottendorf

RSDC

HSV FAST & BARKY — OCBH

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee

SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen

OGV Tulln

OGV Leobersdorf

F VW
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
2 0
2 2

dognow

Richter: Hauser Fritz
Maxzeit: 80.000

ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.

46.16  0.000 4.77 \Y

45.92  5.000 4.79 \%

50.06 5.000 4.39 \

50.40 5.000 4.37 \%

1.38 56.38 6.380 3.90 SG

48.64 10.000 452 SG

46.10 20.000 4.77 G

Punkte

25

22

19

15

12

10

9

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



